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 92 26174 AHMEDABAD HOST  47District 3232B1  34  44  139 0  1  0 37  7  0  0

 38 26177 AHMEDABAD SOUTH  19District 3232B1  17  37  57 0  0  0 12  25  0  0

 88 26199 DEESA  2District 3232B1  19  33  90 0  0  0 2  31  0  0

 128 26236 PALANPUR  42District 3232B1  49  56  170 0  0  0 40  16  0  0

 53 26250 SARKHEJ  29District 3232B1  26  51  82 0  0  0 24  27  0  0

 59 26276 VIRAMGAM  3District 3232B1  7  8  62 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 92 29985 SANAND  11District 3232B1  26  78  103 0  0  0 8  70  0  0

 30 32046 VASANA  2District 3232B1  6  20  32 0  5  0 2  18  0  0

 81 36026 PATAN  0District 3232B1  20  42  81 0  17  0 0  42  0  0

 11 40342 AHMEDABAD ELLISBRIDGE  14District 3232B1  7  18  25 0  0  0 13  5  0  0

 17 45619 DHANERA  9District 3232B1  5  7  26 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 42 46111 BHABHAR  8District 3232B1  7  21  50 0  0  0 4  17  0  0

 19 50597 AHMEDABAD VATVA INDUST ESTATE  11District 3232B1  13  15  30 0  0  0 10  5  0  0

 77 53873 AHMEDABAD RAJNAGAR  60District 3232B1  29  104  137 0  0  0 60  44  0  0

 32 57410 AHMEDABAD SATELLITE  14District 3232B1  10  32  46 0  2  0 13  19  0  0

 30 64408 DEODAR  4District 3232B1  12  0  34 3  0  0 0  0  2  1

 23 93573 AHMEDABAD BRILLIANCE  35District 3232B1  13  43  58 0  0  0 29  14  0  0

 54 107193 THARAD CITY  9District 3232B1  12  41  63 0  0  0 7  34  0  0

 24 129883 Dholka  7District 3232B1  8  21  31 0  0  0 6  15  0  0

 7 138445 Ahmedabad Gems  4District 3232B1  2  5  11 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 23 144557 Ahmedabad Gems Friends  24District 3232B1  34  35  47 0  0  0 20  15  0  0

 9 146370 Sarkhej Star  1District 3232B1  6  5  10 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 15 146564 Palanpur Guruji  3District 3232B1  2  1  18 11  0  0 0  1  3  8

 10 147017 Ahmedabad Happiness  7District 3232B1  3  10  17 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 9 156267 Piluda Farmer  1District 3232B1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 157018 Ahmedabad Hriday Kamal  7District 3232B1  4  9  12 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 18 157072 Ahmedabad Main Divine  2District 3232B1  2  4  20 0  13  0 0  4  0  0

 13 175599 Vav Heritage  8District 3232B1  8  8  21 0  0  0 4  4  0  0
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 14 181062 Ahmedabad Sevashram  6District 3232B1  5  7  20 8  0  0 3  4  2  6

 15 181166 Ahmedabad Main Yuva  6District 3232B1  0  0  21 0  21  0 0  0  0  0

 56 185185 Mandal  77District 3232B1  37  63  133 51  1  0 44  19  25  26

 9 186335 Ahmedabad Starplus  11District 3232B1  4  4  20 0  6  0 4  0  0  0

 11 191391 Sanand Industries  11District 3232B1  10  10  22 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 11 191506 Ahmedabad Ayodhya  10District 3232B1  10  10  21 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 20 191552 Chanasma  0District 3232B1  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,235  1,739 504
 35

 457  852  73  66  0366 486  32  41
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